Camp. Motoslitte Livigno Rd 3

MOTO CLUB TRELA PASS

magmbimirng
Num Pos. Pilota

1 10 ZANET Rolando

18 17 GILMOZZI Luca

20 3 FRElI Marc

27 4 ZINI Mattias

32 11 ULLMANN Jens

33 2 SCILLIGO Alessio

43 5 ANGERER Martin
65 6  HEITZ Michel

68 13 CAPPELLARI Piero
71 16 NICOLODI Gabriele
77 7  INVERNIZZI Martina
93 15 LIBERA Francesco
96 12 GUANA Luca
311 1 EMPL Kevin
465 14 TOTTEWITZ Axel
525 8  ALLEMANN Shona
777 9  REUTHER Oliver

© MGM Timing

CAMPIONATOITALIANO
MOTOSLITTE 2022

Chall_Femm_Over_Mast - Gara 1

Classe
Master
Master
Over 40
Challenger
Over 40
Challenger
Challenger
Over 40
Over 40
Master
Femminile
Master
Challenger
Challenger
Over 40
Femminile

Challenger

Elenco partenti (17)
Mod. Team - Motoclub
Sled Tech
M.C. Trentino Snow Project Asd

Trela Pass

Alta Val Formazza
M.C. Trentino Snow Project Asd

Trela Pass

Esposto ore : 10:49

Livigno 3, sabato 19 marzo 2022

Moto
Linx
Ski-Doo
Artic-Cat
Polaris
Lynx
Lynx
Lynx
Linx
Linx
Polaris
Linx
Ski-Doo
Polaris
Lynx
Polaris
Polaris

Lynx

Transp .

25184
25182
25175
25166
25179
25169
25183
25174
25180
25185
25173
25181
25186
25165
25177
25171
25178
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